
ADD SOME
SPARKLE

If you have any dietary requirements or require any information on any of

the declarable food allergens then please speak to a member of our team

before ordering. Please note that we store, handle and prepare a range of

ingredients that contain food allergens and cannot guarantee that our dishes

are allergen free due to the potential for cross-contamination.

V – Vegetarian  |  VE – Vegan  |  GF – Gluten Free  |  GFO – Gluten Free Option 

(Gluten Free options available upon request) 

All Prices are inclusive of current VAT. Any discretionary gratuities will be 

distributed in full to our team members. 

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

MENU
#ABBEYMOMENTS

UPGRADE YOUR HOPE & GLORY TEA
TO PROSECCO FOR £6.00 OR

LANSON CHAMPAGNE FOR £11.00
*When ordering Cream Tea or Afternoon Tea

RED WINE 
Merlot 

Pinot Noir

Malbec 

ROSÉ WINE 
White Zinfandel 

Mirabeau 

DRAFT BEER 
Toast To The Abbey Lager 

Hawkstone Lager 

Hawkstone Cider

Atlantic Pale Ale

WHITE WINE 
Chenin Blanc 

Pinot Grigio 

Sauvignon Blanc 

CHAMPAGNE 
Lanson Black Label

Lanson Rose

SPARKLING 
Prosecco 

4.00

4.80

4.25

4.00

9.50

10.75

12.50

13.25

13.00

15.50 

11.25

13.25

13.75

16.00

18.00

85.00

95.00

30.00

35.00

37.00

36.00

43.00

40.00

31.00

37.00

38.00

250ml

1/2 Pint Pint

Bottle

250ml Bottle

250ml Bottle

250ml Bottle

250ml Bottle

6.50

8.50

7.50

6.50



Selection of festive finger sandwiches, warm
scones, preserves and clotted cream, festive cake
selection and a choice of Hope and Glory® Tea

37.50

CREAM TEA 
Warm scones, preserves and clotted cream.
Choice of Hope and Glory Tea® (GFO)

FINGER SANDWICHES 
THREE FINGERS PER SERVING
SERVED WITH SALAD & CRISPS (GFO)

Brie & Piccalilli (V)

Turkey & Cranberry

Salmon & Creme Fraiche

Cocktail Slaw Chicken

SOURDOUGH SANDWICHES
TOASTED, SERVED WITH SALAD & CRISPS
 
Ham & Emmental 

Coronation Chicken 

Falafel & Roast Pepper Salsa (VE) 

Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato (V) 

TRADITIONAL CAKES

Muffin of the Day

Lemon Cake

Carrot Cake 

Red Velvet Cake

Victoria Sponge

Coffee & Walnut Cake

Burnt Basque Cheesecake with Raspberry Coulis (GF)

10.25

10.75

10.25

10.25

3.50

6.00

10.95

9.00

CHOOSE FROM OUR SPECIALLY
CRAFTED TEA COLLECTIONS:

COFFEE & HOT DRINKS
Americano 
Latte 
Cappuccino 
Flat White 
Espresso 
Mocha 
Hot Chocolate

SOFT DRINKS 
Pepsi [330ml]
Diet Pepsi [330ml]
Pepsi Max [330ml]
Lemonade [200ml]
Orange Juice 
Apple Juice 
Pineapple Juice
Raspberry Lemonade [275ml]
Rhubarb Lemonade [275ml]

BAGGED TEAS
English Breakfast 
Earl Grey 
Chaquoing Green 
Camomile 
Peppermint 
Rooibos 
Masala Chai 
Blue Velvet

LOOSE LEAF TEAS
Vanilla Chai
Masala Chai 
Lapsang Souchong 
Rooibos 
Jasmine Pearls 
Assam 

4.25
4.25
4.25
3.25
3.95
3.95
3.95
4.00
4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

SYRUPS
Caramel
Coconut
Vanilla
Hazelnut
Honeycomb

+ .75

ORGANIC 2ND FLUSH ASSAM
A 2nd flush, full-bodied, organic black tea sourced from
the Assam region of north east India.

ORGANIC LAPSANG SOUCHONG
A rare, all-organic, smoky Lapsang Souchong single estate
tea, originating from China - with deep aromas, flavours
and a sparkling liquor.

ORGANIC ROOIBOS
Derived from the finest organic leaves of the Rooibos or Red
Bush plant in the Cederburg mountains of South Africa.

ORGANIC BLUE VELVET
A signature mouth-watering, caffeine free tisane producing a
shimmering and sophisticated liqueur. Rosehip, blue pea,
apple, orange peel, blueberry natural flavouring.

ORGANIC EARL GREY
This scented, whole-leaf, medium grown, single estate
and 100% organic Ceylon black tea can be taken with or
without milk.

ORGANIC CHAMOMILE
The finest whole chamomile heads have been selected for
this organic infusion, producing a light and delicate brew.

ORGANIC PEPPERMINT
This refreshing tisane is 100% organic and naturally
caffeine-free. Peppermint has traditionally been used to
aid digestion, which makes this a perfect after-dinner drink.

ORGANIC MASALA CHAI
A full-bodied blend of organic Ceylon black tea and spices,
Masala Chai derives from the Hindi literally meaning
‘mixed- spice tea’.

ORGANIC VANILLA CHAI
A signature Chai recipe unique to Hope & Glory® - blending
our award-winning Organic Masala Chai with natural vanilla
to create a sweet, spicy fragrant tea experience. Try it the
traditional Indian way – brewed with milk and water.

ORGANIC JASMINE PEARLS
A classic green tea; this organic, floral blend is scented with
the clean, delicate scent of jasmine.

ORGANIC CHAQUOING GREEN
A mellow, classic, organic green tea from a single state origin.
Chinese green tea in Sri Lanka, known for some of the best
green teas in the world, producing an attractive bright, clear
liquor. Brewed best in a glass teapot.

ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST
A lively, full-bodied blend of two single estate teas from
2nd flush Assam and Ceylon organic black teas.


